
PU58.7 Out and Back Tennis-Mebane-Tennis

At TurnGo On
0 >.1 Begin Ride
>.1 L 0.1 Turn left
0.1 L 0.8 Boulder Point Drive
0.9 R 1.1 Andrews Store Road
2 L 0.2 Lichen Trail
2.2 L 1 Andrews Store Road
3.1 L 1.1 Manns Chapel Road
4.3 R 3.7 Hamlets Chapel Road
7.9 L 0.4 Crawford Dairy Road
8.3 R 4.3 White Cross Road
12.7 R 1 Butler Road
13.7 L 1.7 NC 54
15.4 R 2.6 Orange Grove Road
17.9 R >.1 Turn right
18 R 1.1 Orange Grove Road
19.1 L 7 Buckhorn Road
26.1 L >.1 West Ten Road
26.2 S 0.4 West Ten Road
26.5 S 1.8 West Ten Road
28.3 L 1 East Washington Street
29.3 L >.1 Turn left
29.4 L >.1 Turn left
29.4 L >.1 Turn left
29.4 R 1 East Washington Street
30.4 R 2.2 Mattress Factory Road
32.6 R 7 Buckhorn Road
39.6 R 1.1 Orange Grove Road
40.8 L >.1 Turn left
40.8 L 2.6 Orange Grove Road
43.4 L 1.7 NC 54
45 R 1 Butler Road
46 L 4.3 White Cross Road
50.4 L 0.4 Crawford Dairy Road
50.8 R 3.7 Jones Ferry Road
54.5 L 1.1 Manns Chapel Road
55.6 R 1 Andrews Store Road
56.5 R 0.2 Lichen Trail
56.7 R 1.1 Andrews Store Road
57.8 L 0.8 Granite Mill Boulevard
58.6 R 0.1 Turn right
58.7 R >.1 Turn right

End of Ride
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